Bus

Bus Ovi Oviedo-Cangas del Narcea [Tineo]

Direction

[OVIEDO/UVIEU] Estacién Bus Oviedo IL- Pepe Cosmen
[CTA 21470] — [Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Can-
gas del Narcea [Cta 04633]

54 stops

Open route schedule

[OVIEDO/UVIEU] Estacién Bus Oviedo IL- Pepe Cosmen
[CTA 21470]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo [Cta 01601]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [Cta 02062]
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 01603]
[Grau/Grado] Obras Publicas [Cta 04630]

[Grau/Grado] San Pelayo [Cta 04628]

[Grau/Grado] Valentin Andrés [Cta 04626]

[Grau/Grado] La Cruz [Cta 03250]

[San Xuan|San Juan] San Xuan de Villapafiada [Cta
04625]

[Cabruinana] Alto Cabrufiana [Cta 04622]
[SANTOLIN|San Antolin] La Rebollada [CTA 16715]
[Santolin|San Antolin] Santolin [Cta 04620]
[Castiellu, El|Castiello] Cruce AS-038 [Cta 03360]
[Corniana|Cornellana] Corniana [Cta 03244]
[Espinéu|Espinedo] Espinéu [Cta 04615]
[Villampeiru|Villampero] Las Folgueras [Cta 04613]
[Allence] Villazén [Cta 02280]

[Zorrina|Casazorrina] Zorrina [Cta 04612]

[SALAS] Centro de Salud (Salas) [CTA 16266]

B oyi— Oviedo-Cangas del Marcea [Tineo]

Go to website

Route schedule

[OVIEDO/UVIEU] Estacién Bus Oviedo IL- Pepe Cosmen
[CTA 21470] — [Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Can-
gas del Narcea [Cta 04633]

Monday 09:00-21:20
Tuesday 09:00-21:20
Wednesday 09:00-21:20
Thursday 09:00-21:20
Friday 09:00-21:20
Saturday 09:00-21:20
Sunday 09:00-21:20
Route info

Direction: [OVIEDO/UVIEU] Estacién Bus Oviedo IL- Pepe
Cosmen [CTA 21470]

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

Candas

Avilés R
Mavia.—Luarca f Liuarca g Gijan / Xixon
1 = >
PFravia § B |

Lan greo !
¢ Llangréu

Polade’lena !

Pargue La Bola

Villablino

Espacio

Natural

=a
BusMap

@ OpenStreetia p.""qo nirbutors

5

A


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641

[SALAS] Ayuntamiento Salas [CTA 10024]
[Llanon, EL] El Llanén [Cta 04610]

[Pena, LA] La Peia [Cta 04607]

[Couz, EL] EI Couz [Cta 04605]

[Porciles] Porciles [Cta 04604]
[Boudenaya|Bodenaya] Boudenaya [Cta 04602]
[Espina, LA] La Espina [Cta 04599]

[Preda, La|Pereda, La] La Preda [Cta 04814]
[Coutu, El|Couto, EI] Millariega [Cta 04816]
[Pedregal, EL] El Pedregal [Cta 04818]
[Pedregal, EL] Los Llanos [Cta 04820]

[Tiera, La|Tejera, La] La Curiscada [Cta 04822]
[Cruceru, El|Crucero, EIl] El Cruceru [Cta 04824]
[Valdarieme] Valdarieme [Cta 04812]

[TINEU|Tineo] Recinto Ferial - Barrio Santa Teresa [CTA
10027]

[TINEU|Tineo] Estacién Bus Tineo [CTA 10028]
[Castafiera] La Castanera [Cta 04829]

[Rodical, EL] El Rodical [Cta 04830]

[Casares] La Florida [Cta 04832]
[Pilutuertu|Pilotuerto] Pilutuertu [Cta 04707]

[Vil.Lanueva|Villanueva de Sorriba] Vil.lanueva [Cta
04705]

[Sorriba] Argancinas [Cta 04704]

[Vil.Lar DE L.Lanteiru|Villar de Lantero] Puente Villar [Cta
04701]

[Vil.Lar DE L.Lanteiru|Villar de Lantero] Lantero [Cta
04700]

[Xavita|Javita] Xavita [Cta 04697]
[Portiel.La|Portiella] Portiel.la [Cta 04696]

[Antrau|Antrago] Antrau [Cta 04674]



[Tubongu|Tebongo] Tubongu [Cta 04671]
[Tubongu|Tebongo] Villar de Tubongu [Cta 04667]

[Pontelinfiernu|Puente del Infierno] Pontelinfiernu [Cta
04653]

[San Pedru DE Courias|San Pedro de Corias] San Pedru
de Courias [Cta 04649]

[Courias|Corias] Courias - Puente Nuevo [Cta 04644]

[Courias|Corias] Courias - Puente Viejo [Cta 04639]

[Val.Linas|Vallinas] ElI Reguerdn [Cta 04635]

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estaciéon Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633]



Direction

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [Cta 02064]
— [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

3 stops

Open route schedule

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [Cta 02064]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

Route schedule

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [Cta 02064]
— [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

Monday 14:40
Tuesday 14:40
Wednesday 14:40
Thursday 14:40
Friday 14:40
Saturday 14:40
Sunday 14:40
Route info

Direction: [Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros
[Cta 02064]

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641

Direction

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]
— [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

2 stops

Open route schedule

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacién Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

Route schedule

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]
— [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

Monday 14:42
Tuesday 14:42
Wednesday 14:42
Thursday 14:42
Friday 14:42
Saturday 14:42
Sunday 14:42
Route info

Direction: [Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena
[Cta 02065]

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641

Direction

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633] — [Oviedo/Uviéeu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL-
Pepe Cosmen [Cta 01549]

68 stops

Open route schedule

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633]

[Cangas DEL Narcea] El Reguerdn - Tanatorio [Cta 04636]
[Courias|Corias] Courias - Puente Viejo [Cta 04640]
[Courias|Corias] Courias - Puente Nuevo [Cta 04645]

[San Pedru DE Courias|San Pedro de Corias] San Pedru
de Courias [Cta 04650]

[Pontelinfiernu|Puente del Infierno] Pontelinfiernu [Cta
04654]

[Tubongu|Tebongo] Villar de Tubongu [Cta 04668]
[Tubongu|Tebongo] Tubongu [Cta 04672]
[Antrau|Antrago] Antrau [Cta 0467 3]
[Portiel.La|Portiella] Portiel.la [Cta 04695]
[Xavita|Javita] Xavita [Cta 04698]

[Vil.Lar DE L.Lanteiru|Villar de Lantero] Lantero [Cta
04699]

[Vil.Lar DE L.Lanteiru|Villar de Lantero] Puente Villar [Cta
04702]

[Sorriba] Argancinas [Cta 04703]

[Vil.Lanueva|Villanueva de Sorriba] Vil.lanueva [Cta
04706]

[Pilutuertu|Pilotuerto] Pilutuertu [Cta 04708]
[Casares] La Florida [Cta 04833]

[Rodical, EL] El Rodical [Cta 04831]
[Castafiera] La Castafera [Cta 04828]

[TINEU|Tineo] Recinto Ferial - Barrio Santa Teresa [CTA
10027]

[TINEU|Tineo] Estacién Bus Tineo [CTA 10028]

Route schedule

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633] — [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL-
Pepe Cosmen [Cta 01549]

Monday 12:15
Tuesday 12:15
Wednesday 12:15
Thursday 12:15
Friday 12:15
Saturday 12:15
Sunday 12:15
Route info

Direction: [Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del
Narcea [Cta 04633]

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641

[Valdarieme] Valdarieme [Cta 04813]

[Cruceru, El|Crucero, EI] El Cruceru [Cta 04825]
[Tiera, La|Tejera, La] La Curiscada [Cta 04823]
[Pedregal, EL] Los Llanos [Cta 04821]

[Pedregal, EL] El Pedregal [Cta 04819]

[Coutu, El[Couto, EI] Millariega [Cta 04817]
[Preda, La|Pereda, La] La Preda [Cta 04815]
[Espina, LA] La Espina [Cta 04600]
[Boudenaya|Bodenaya] Boudenaya [Cta 04601]
[Porciles] Porciles [Cta 04603]

[Couz, EL] EI Couz [Cta 04606]

[Pefia, LA] La Pefia [Cta 04608]

[Llanén, EL] El Llanén [Cta 04609]

[SALAS] Ponton 17 Avda [CTA 10025]

[SALAS] La Garibalda - Marquesina [CTA 10023]
[Zorrina|Casazorrina] Zorrina [Cta 04611]

[Allence] Villazén [Cta 02279]
[Villampeiru|Villampero] Las Folgueras [Cta 04614]
[Espinéu|Espinedo] Espinéu [Cta 04616]
[Corniana|Cornellana] Corniana [Cta 03245]
[Rodriga, LA] La Rodriga [Cta 04617]

[Castiellu, El|Castiello] Cruce San Roman [Cta 04619]
[Santolin|San Antolin] Santolin [Cta 04621]
[SANTOLIN|San Antolin] La Rebollada [CTA 16716]
[Cabruinana] Alto Cabrufiana [Cta 04623]

[San Xuan|San Juan] San Xuan de Villapafada [Cta
04624]

[Grau/Grado] La Cruz [Cta 02199]

[Grau/Grado] Valentin Andrés [Cta 04627]



[Grau/Grado] San Pelayo [Cta 04629]
[Grau/Grado] Obras Publicas [Cta 04631]
[PENAFLOR] Pefaflor [CTA 06182]
[Anzu]Anzo] Anzu [Cta 04638]

[Veiga D'AnzulVega de Anzo] Veiga d'Anzu - La Fuente 2
[Cta 04642]

[Veiga D'Anzu|Vega de Anzo] Veiga d'Anzu - La Fuente 1
[Cta 04646]

[Veiga D'Anzu|Vega de Anzo] Veiga d'Anzu [Cta 04648]
[Llera] Llera [Cta 04652]

[Casucas, Las] Las Casucas [Cta 04660]

[Nores] Cruce Somines [Cta 04664]

[LLAU, EL|Lado, EIl] Fuejo - Capilla [CTA 06178]
[Fuexu|Fuejo] Fuexu [Cta 01521]

[Vallina, LA] Bercio [Cta 01522]

[Udrion] Udrion [Cta 01523]

[Sotu|Soto] Sotu de Trubia [Cta 01609]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 02598]
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [Cta 02064]
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]



Direction

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633] — [Oviedo/Uviéeu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL-
Pepe Cosmen [Cta 01549]

55 stops

Open route schedule

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633]

[Cangas DEL Narcea] El Reguerdn - Tanatorio [Cta 04636]
[Courias|Corias] Courias - Puente Viejo [Cta 04640]
[Courias|Corias] Courias - Puente Nuevo [Cta 04645]

[San Pedru DE Courias|San Pedro de Corias] San Pedru
de Courias [Cta 04650]

[Pontelinfiernu|Puente del Infierno] Pontelinfiernu [Cta
04654]

[Tubongu|Tebongo] Villar de Tubongu [Cta 04668]
[Tubongu|Tebongo] Tubongu [Cta 04672]
[Antrau|Antrago] Antrau [Cta 0467 3]
[Portiel.La|Portiella] Portiel.la [Cta 04695]
[Xavita|Javita] Xavita [Cta 04698]

[Vil.Lar DE L.Lanteiru|Villar de Lantero] Lantero [Cta
04699]

[Vil.Lar DE L.Lanteiru|Villar de Lantero] Puente Villar [Cta
04702]

[Sorriba] Argancinas [Cta 04703]

[Vil.Lanueva|Villanueva de Sorriba] Vil.lanueva [Cta
04706]

[Pilutuertu|Pilotuerto] Pilutuertu [Cta 04708]
[Casares] La Florida [Cta 04833]

[Rodical, EL] El Rodical [Cta 04831]
[Castafiera] La Castafera [Cta 04828]

[TINEU|Tineo] Recinto Ferial - Barrio Santa Teresa [CTA
10027]

[TINEU|Tineo] Estacién Bus Tineo [CTA 10028]

Route schedule

[Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del Narcea
[Cta 04633] — [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL-
Pepe Cosmen [Cta 01549]

Monday 06:15-22:05
Tuesday 06:15-21:53
Wednesday 06:15-21:53
Thursday 06:15-22:05
Friday 06:15-22:05
Saturday 06:15-22:05
Sunday 10:05-22:05
Route info

Direction: [Cangas DEL Narcea] Estacion Bus Cangas del
Narcea [Cta 04633]

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641

[Valdarieme] Valdarieme [Cta 04813]

[Cruceru, El|Crucero, EI] El Cruceru [Cta 04825]
[Tiera, La|Tejera, La] La Curiscada [Cta 04823]
[Pedregal, EL] Los Llanos [Cta 04821]

[Pedregal, EL] El Pedregal [Cta 04819]

[Coutu, El[Couto, EI] Millariega [Cta 04817]
[Preda, La|Pereda, La] La Preda [Cta 04815]
[Espina, LA] La Espina [Cta 04600]
[Boudenaya|Bodenaya] Boudenaya [Cta 04601]
[Porciles] Porciles [Cta 04603]

[Couz, EL] EI Couz [Cta 04606]

[Pefia, LA] La Pefia [Cta 04608]

[Llanén, EL] El Llanén [Cta 04609]

[SALAS] Ponton 17 Avda [CTA 10025]

[SALAS] La Garibalda - Marquesina [CTA 10023]
[Zorrina|Casazorrina] Zorrina [Cta 04611]

[Allence] Villazén [Cta 02279]
[Villampeiru|Villampero] Las Folgueras [Cta 04614]
[Espinéu|Espinedo] Espinéu [Cta 04616]
[Corniana|Cornellana] Corniana [Cta 03245]
[Rodriga, LA] La Rodriga [Cta 04617]

[Castiellu, El|Castiello] Cruce San Roman [Cta 04619]
[Santolin|San Antolin] Santolin [Cta 04621]
[SANTOLIN|San Antolin] La Rebollada [CTA 16716]
[Cabruinana] Alto Cabrufiana [Cta 04623]

[San Xuan|San Juan] San Xuan de Villapafada [Cta
04624]

[Grau/Grado] La Cruz [Cta 02199]

[Grau/Grado] Valentin Andrés [Cta 04627]



[Grau/Grado] San Pelayo [Cta 04629]
[Grau/Grado] Obras Publicas [Cta 04631]
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 02598]

[OVIEDO/UVIEU] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [CTA
20738]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]



Direction Route schedule

[Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 02598] — [Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 02598] —
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen [Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacion Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549] [Cta 01549]
4 stops Monday 14:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:38
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 02598]

Wednesday 14:38
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Fuertes Acevedo - Plaza Toros [Cta 02064]

Thursday 14:38
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Real Oviedo - Villa Magdalena [Cta 02065]

Friday 14:38
[Oviedo/Uviéu] Estacién Bus Oviedo FL- Pepe Cosmen
[Cta 01549]

Saturday 14:38

Sunday 14:38

Route info

Direction: [Oviedo/Uviéu] Plaza Occidente [Cta 02598]
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

Ovi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oviedo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ovi-799421683-4102054641

